P 741 ENG/07 149696
Series 21 Cylinders
ISO 15552
Magnetventile
Mechanisch betätigte Ventile
Pneumatisch betätigte Ventile
Zubehör Ventile
Kompakt-Ventile LPP700

18.008.04 80 M20x1,5 20 20 40 25 80 40 48
18.008.04 100 M20x1,5 20 20 40 25 80 40 48
Order code Ø A C P R M L ØT ØU E
20.007.11 32 46 32 15 30 18 71 7 11 6,5
20.007.12 40 55 36 18 36 21 87 9 15 8,5
20.007.12 50 55 36 18 36 21 99 9 15 9,5
20.007.14 63 65 42 20 40 23 116 11 18 10,5
20.007.14 80 65 42 20 40 23 136 11 18 10,5
20.007.16 100 75 50 25 14 28,5 164 13 20 12,5
U
M
2-34
Series 21 Cylinders, ISO 15552
Piston rod lock device
(operating pressure: 3 to 6 bar
locking by friction with piston rod stopped
Special length piston rod may be required)
Rod end - spherical bearing
Order code Ø A B C dH7 E F G H SW
18.009.01 32 M10x1,25 14 20 10 28 19 57 43 17
18.009.02 40 M12x1,25 16 22 12 32 22 66 50 19
18.009.03 50 M16x1,5 21 28 16 42 27 85 64 22
18.009.03 63 M16x1,5 21 28 16 42 27 85 64 22
18.009.04 80 M20x1,5 25 33 20 50 34 102 77 30
18.009.04 100 M20x1,5 25 33 20 50 34 102 77 30
Order code Ø B BG E EE RT TG W WH Fmax [N]
KBS.3001.032 32 30 8 47 G1/8 M6 32,5 26 86 790
KBS.3001.040 40 35 8 54 G1/8 M6 38 30 100 1240
KBS.3001.050 50 40 12 65 G1/8 M8 46,5 37 127 1930
KBS.3001.063 63 45 12 75 G1/8 M8 56,5 37 127 3060
KBS.3001.080 80 45 16 95 G1/4 M10 72 46 156 5400
KBS.3001.100 100 55 16 114 G1/4 M10 89 51 161 7700
LPP valve mounting Bracket
(kit includes 10 brackets and mounting
screws)
Order code Description